
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/11/22 to 03/18/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/11/22 to 03/18/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/11/22 to 03/18/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 10371.4063 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 24195.0000

Total % Net Gain 3.92% Buy/Hold % Gain 9.15%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3229.4688 / $ 

714.0815
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8935.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 31.14% / 6.89%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

36.93%

Gross Profit $ 24342.5820 Total Trades 46

Gross Loss ($ 13971.1758) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 2.710 Winning Rate 39.13%

Profit Factor 1.742 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.848 / 0.452

Avg Winning Trade 1352.3657 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (498.9706) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 225.4654 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 4155.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1184.4727) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 8881.5938 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 24195.0000

Total % Net Gain 3.34% Buy/Hold % Gain 9.15%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4295.6563 / $ 

619.1123
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8935.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 48.37% / 6.97%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

36.93%

Gross Profit $ 18831.9492 Total Trades 34

Gross Loss ($ 9950.3555) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 3.057 Winning Rate 38.24%

Profit Factor 1.893 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.212 / 0.551

Avg Winning Trade 1448.6115 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (473.8265) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 261.2233 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 4155.0039 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1184.4727) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1489.7500 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 24195.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.56% Buy/Hold % Gain 9.15%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3580.8750 / $ 

644.1719
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8935.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 240.37% / 43.24%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

36.93%

Gross Profit $ 5510.6250 Total Trades 12

Gross Loss ($ 4020.8750) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 1.919 Winning Rate 41.67%

Profit Factor 1.371 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.096 / 0.216

Avg Winning Trade 1102.1250 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (574.4107) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 124.1458 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1730.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 995.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/14/2022 06:33 Sell 13224.7500 03/14/2022 06:42 13273.7500 (995.0000) (995.0000) 9

2 03/14/2022 07:02 Buy 13306.0000 03/14/2022 07:29 13336.7500 600.0000 (395.0000) 27

3 03/14/2022 07:52 Buy 13364.2500 03/14/2022 08:10 13324.5000 (810.0000) (1205.0000) 18

4 03/14/2022 08:35 Sell 13251.0000 03/14/2022 09:23 13163.7500 1730.0000 525.0000 48

5 03/14/2022 09:35 Sell 13138.7500 03/14/2022 09:42 13167.5000 (590.0000) (65.0000) 7

6 03/14/2022 09:45 Sell 13134.0000 03/14/2022 10:50 13059.7510 1469.9805 1404.9805 65

7 03/14/2022 11:01 Buy 13071.2500 03/14/2022 11:15 13060.5000 (229.9961) 1174.9844 14

8 03/14/2022 11:59 Buy 13080.2500 03/14/2022 12:08 13068.9443 (241.1133) 933.8711 9

9 03/14/2022 12:14 Buy 13093.0000 03/14/2022 12:20 13073.5459 (404.0781) 529.7930 6

10 03/14/2022 12:24 Buy 13099.0000 03/14/2022 12:29 13073.0000 (534.9961) (5.2031) 5

11 03/15/2022 06:30 Buy 13189.7500 03/15/2022 06:36 13150.4785 (800.4141) (805.6172) 6

12 03/15/2022 07:21 Buy 13220.0000 03/15/2022 07:58 13278.7500 1159.9922 354.3750 37

13 03/15/2022 08:04 Buy 13316.2500 03/15/2022 08:48 13361.6729 893.4570 1247.8320 44

14 03/15/2022 08:49 Buy 13376.0156 03/15/2022 08:54 13358.3271 (368.7578) 879.0742 5

15 03/15/2022 10:02 Buy 13351.7500 03/15/2022 10:13 13321.2500 (625.0117) 254.0625 11

16 03/15/2022 10:27 Sell 13323.5000 03/15/2022 10:35 13322.2500 10.0000 264.0625 8

17 03/15/2022 11:04 Sell 13298.2500 03/15/2022 11:33 13301.2500 (75.0000) 189.0625 29

18 03/15/2022 11:58 Buy 13362.5000 03/15/2022 12:36 13443.5000 1605.0000 1794.0625 38

19 03/15/2022 12:39 Buy 13455.2500 03/15/2022 12:40 13439.2432 (335.1367) 1458.9258 1

20 03/16/2022 06:32 Sell 13630.0000 03/16/2022 06:34 13647.2500 (359.9883) 1098.9375 2

21 03/16/2022 06:56 Buy 13733.7500 03/16/2022 07:04 13704.3828 (602.3438) 496.5938 8

22 03/16/2022 07:12 Buy 13741.0000 03/16/2022 07:42 13809.5000 1355.0000 1851.5938 30

23 03/16/2022 08:05 Buy 13836.2500 03/16/2022 08:38 13803.9043 (661.9141) 1189.6797 33

24 03/16/2022 09:01 Buy 13818.0000 03/16/2022 09:14 13802.0000 (334.9922) 854.6875 13

25 03/16/2022 09:38 Sell 13780.7500 03/16/2022 10:30 13698.0674 1638.6523 2493.3398 52

26 03/16/2022 10:45 Buy 13718.2500 03/16/2022 11:00 13718.1279 (17.4375) 2475.9023 15

27 03/16/2022 11:20 Sell 13575.0996 03/16/2022 11:37 13541.2500 662.0039 3137.9063 17

28 03/16/2022 12:03 Buy 13746.5000 03/16/2022 12:59 13955.0000 4155.0000 7292.9063 56

29 03/17/2022 06:32 Sell 13827.0000 03/17/2022 06:33 13872.5000 (925.0000) 6367.9063 1

30 03/17/2022 06:44 Buy 13890.7500 03/17/2022 07:14 13963.2500 1435.0000 7802.9063 30

31 03/17/2022 08:04 Sell 13856.2500 03/17/2022 08:08 13889.0439 (670.8789) 7132.0273 4

32 03/17/2022 09:04 Buy 13925.7500 03/17/2022 09:16 13913.9043 (251.9102) 6880.1172 12

33 03/17/2022 09:19 Buy 13943.5000 03/17/2022 10:02 13962.1914 358.8359 7238.9531 43

34 03/17/2022 10:04 Buy 13981.2500 03/17/2022 10:13 13963.2275 (375.4648) 6863.4883 9

35 03/17/2022 10:20 Buy 13986.2500 03/17/2022 11:01 14059.2500 1445.0117 8308.5000 41

36 03/17/2022 12:21 Sell 14032.7500 03/17/2022 12:27 14052.2500 (405.0000) 7903.5000 6

37 03/18/2022 06:32 Buy 14057.0000 03/18/2022 06:34 13998.5264 (1184.4727) 6719.0273 2

38 03/18/2022 06:35 Buy 14051.0000 03/18/2022 07:20 14198.1875 2928.7539 9647.7813 45

39 03/18/2022 07:26 Buy 14219.2500 03/18/2022 07:33 14191.5000 (570.0000) 9077.7813 7

40 03/18/2022 07:55 Buy 14186.2500 03/18/2022 08:16 14226.5439 790.8789 9868.6602 21

41 03/18/2022 08:18 Buy 14239.2500 03/18/2022 08:26 14223.5000 (330.0039) 9538.6563 8

42 03/18/2022 08:33 Buy 14254.7500 03/18/2022 08:48 14231.3545 (482.9102) 9055.7461 15

43 03/18/2022 09:16 Buy 14249.2500 03/18/2022 10:05 14285.5000 710.0039 9765.7500 49

44 03/18/2022 10:08 Buy 14310.7500 03/18/2022 10:19 14284.2500 (545.0000) 9220.7500 11

45 03/18/2022 10:29 Buy 14313.5000 03/18/2022 10:41 14302.0322 (244.3555) 8976.3945 12

46 03/18/2022 11:45 Buy 14320.2500 03/18/2022 12:36 14390.7500 1395.0117 10371.4063 51
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